GANESH FILMS INDIA LIMITED - SME IPO

Number of Distinctive Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P- Physical/Demat
Securities From To Partly Paid, L-Lock-in etc.) Lock in date From Lock in date Upto
49997 1 49997 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 DEMAT
1 49998 49998 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 PHYSICAL
1 49999 49999 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 DEMAT
1 50000 50000 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 PHYSICAL
627956 50001 | 677956 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 DEMAT
42044 677957 | 720000 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-21 DEMAT
167460 720001 | 887460 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 DEMAT
20 887461 | 887480 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 PHYSICAL
20 887481 | 887500 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 DEMAT
20 887501 | 887520 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 PHYSICAL
504837 887521 | 1392357 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 DEMAT
9 1392358 1392366 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 PHYSICAL
9 1392367 1392375 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 DEMAT
9 1392376(1392384 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-19 PHYSICAL
562500 1392385| 1954884 FULLY PAID 23-Jul-18 05-Aug-21 DEMAT
1052800 1954885 3007684

3007684

Total




